Electoral Commission

Local Government Elections 2006

SOUTH AFRICA

MEC33 Seat Calculation Summary

Results as on: 9/25/2013 5:07:41 PM

Recording of the determination of the results of an election in the terms of section 64(b) of the Local
Government: Municipal Electoral Act, 2000 (Act No. 27 of 2000)

Province: Western Cape

Municipality: CPT - City of Cape Town [Cape Town]

In cases where a ward is uncontested the PR votes for the party will be doubled for the overall seat calculation

Seats Calculated = (A)
Ward Seats = (B)
PR List Seats = (A-B)

Total Seats Available to Municipality 210

Party Name Valid Votes % Votes Total Seats Ward Seats PR List Seats % Seats Won
DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE 609,545 41.85 % 90 61 29 42.86 %
AFRICAN NATIONAL 552,105 37.91 % 81 41 40 38.57 %
CONGRESS

INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS 156,550 10.75 % 23 3 20 10.95 %
AFRICAN CHRISTIAN 46,902 3.22% 7 0 7 3.33%
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

INDEPENDENT 24,151 1.66 % 0 0 0 0.00 %
AFRICA MUSLIM PARTY 19,316 1.33% 3 0 3 143 %
UNITED DEMOCRATIC 11,950 0.82 % 2 0 2 0.95 %
MOVEMENT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 7,170 0.49 % 1 0 1 0.48 %
PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS 7,108 0.49 % 1 0 1 0.48 %
OF AZANIA

UNITED INDEPENDENT 3,472 0.24 % 1 0 1 0.48 %
FRONT

UNIVERSAL PARTY 2,346 0.16 % 1 0 1 0.48 %
INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY 2,235 0.15 % 0 0 0 0.00 %
FEDERATION OF 2,136 0.15 % 0 0 0 0.00 %
DEMOCRATS

PRO RATEPAYERS PARTY 1,919 0.13% 0 0 0 0.00 %
PRO BELASTINGBETALERS

PARTY

MODERATE INDEPENDENT 1,649 0.11% 0 0 0 0.00 %
PARTY

PEACE AND JUSTICE 1,360 0.09 % 0 0 0 0.00 %
CONGRESS

UNITED PARTY OF SOUTH 1,276 0.09 % 0 0 0 0.00 %
AFRICA

PENSION POVERTY RELIEF 1,256 0.09 % 0 0 0 0.00 %
AND UNEMPLOYMENT

FRONT

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S 922 0.06 % 0 0 0 0.00 %

ORGANISATION
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ABOLITION OF INCOME TAX
AND USURY PARTY

PROGRESSIVE
INDEPENDENT MOVEMENT

FIRST COMMUNITY PARTY
OF SOUTH AFRICA

ALLIANCE OF FREE
DEMOCRATS

WORKERS INTERNATIONAL
VANGUARD PARTY

760

710

613

602

297

1,456,350

0.05 %

0.05 %

0.04 %

0.04 %

0.02 %

100.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

100.00 %
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